SSPE1300SX RECIPROCATING SAW IN2

4933428520 - SSPE1300SX 240V - 4000428521




* While stock lasts
(5/32" HEX) (20mm)  (3/8")

32 (5116") 30 (316" HEX)
| (5/32" HEX) | 16
50
*




Position
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0033
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0043
0044
0047
0049
0050
0051
0052
0054
0056
0057
0059
0060
0061
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Quantity

Description
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
NEEDLE BEARING
SCREW
NUT
DOWEL PIN
BOLT
BOLT
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW 8-16X2-1/4 PAN PLAS
SCREW
SCREW
CLAMP
CLAMP
RATING PLATE
CLAMP
POTENTIOMETER
ECCENTRIC DISC
ECCENTRIC DISC
ARMATURE
ELECTRIC FIELD
CARBON BRUSH SET
CAPACITOR
CABLE ENTRY SLEEVE
WRENCH 3/16
CLAMP
SWITCH
SCREW SCREW-BLADE CLAMP
BEARING BUSH HALF
GEAR BOX HOUSING
PLATE
STOP DISC
PLATE
RIGHT HANDLE HALF
LEFT HANDLE HALF
MOTOR HOUSING
LEVER
SHOE REL.LEVER KIT
GEAR
O-RING
RING
SHAFT
SPINDLE
DISC SPRING
REDUCT. GEAR SHAFT
ADAPTER SLEEVE

Part number
02040845
02040915
02041511
02502150
05880302
06553790
06650045
43360125
06650505
06827253
06827255
06827270
06827326
06827453
06828870
06830115
31170260
31170265
4931428526
22560625
5131000000
14670126
14670136
16340510
18341510
22200520
22330035
44760210
49960080
42680685
23660208
06832976
14300080
28142600
28282600
31050155
31110130
31442090
31442095
4931454359
31520045
31520090
32402050
34400040
34601315
36920701
38506400
40508850
42120190
42240066

EAN
4058546067960
4058546068011
4002395773237
4058546068226
4058546068394
4058546068530
4002395773268
4058546073411
4002395770069
4058546068950
4002395773350
4058546068974
4058546069018
4058546069056
4058546069100
4002395847723
4058546071431
4058546071448
4002395858927
4058546070168

4002395773695
4002395773701
4002395773794
4002395773831
4002395768790
4002395773961
4058546074104
45242221608

4058546073183
4002395774074
4058546069193
4002395773602
4002395774319
4002395774340
4002395774425
4058546071264
4002395847846
4002395847853
4002395284894
4002395774623
4058546071653
4058546071813
4002395774760
4058546072292
4058546072537
4002395774791
4058546072889
4002395774852
4002395768851



Position
0062
0063
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0077
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0032
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Quantité

Désignation
BEARING BUSH
RUBBER BUFFER
BEARING COVER
CLAMPING PIECE
BALANCE WEIGHT
PLATE
DISC PLATE
RETAINING RING
ECCENTRIC DISC
BUSH
TORSION SPRING
PIN
HOLDER
PROTECTIVE CAP
BEARING CAGE
SEAL
SEAL RING
FELT PACKING
INSULATOR
DISTANCE HOLDER
COVER
SEAL RING
SPACER
WASHER
WASHER
COUPLING
CABLE
SLEEVE
ECCENTRIC DISC
ECCENTRIC DISC
RETAINING RING
LOCK PIN
LOCK COMPLETE
SWITCH
HEXAG.CAP HEAD KEY

Référence
42240525
42380055
42520380
49225016
42870180
43060676
43060685
34600125
43560620
43780577
40500162
44601635
44660880
44860035
44860655
45060110
45060475
45060501
45120700
45160645
5131000000
45280555
45361445
45881555
45888577
14080075
22644523
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
5131000000
4931461444
4931454350
49960070

EAN
4002395774876
4002395774883
4058546073169
45242182060
4002395774982
4058546073329
4058546073336
4002395774777
4002395775002
4002395794126
4002395774807
4058546073930
4058546074012
4002395775156
4002395775163
4002395775217
4058546074296
4058546074302
4002395775248
4002395894949

4058546074579
4058546074654
4058546074838
4058546074968
4002395773497
4058546070274

4058546036164
4002395284801
45242221554
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